ITEM

SPORT POLO SHIRT
SPORT SHORTS

JUNIOR BLOUSE
SENIOR BLOUSE with tie
SENIOR TIE (spare)

JUNIOR SHIRT
SENIOR SHIRT
SENIOR TIE (optional)

SKIRT
SHORTS (male and female fit)
LONG PANTS (male and female fit)

TRACKSUIT JACKET
TRACKSUIT PANT
COLLEGE JACKET

BUCKET HAT
CAP

COLLEGE BAG

Brisbane I%ab)dolc State Co”cgf/
FeC Acsociation

PRICE

$40.00
$40.00

$47.00
$50.00
$11.00

$47.00
$47.00
$32.00

$42.00
$42.00
$47.00

$67.00
$41.00
$45.00

$21.00
$16.00

$70.00



