

Brisbane Bayside State College PEC Association

ITEM	PRICE
SPORT POLO SHIRT	\$40.00
SPORT SHORTS	\$40.00
JUNIOR BLOUSE	\$47.00
SENIOR BLOUSE with tie	\$50.00
SENIOR TIE (spare)	\$11.00
	•
JUNIOR SHIRT	\$47.00
SENIOR SHIRT	\$47.00
SENIOR TIE (optional)	\$32.00
SKIRT	\$42.00
SHORTS (male and female fit)	\$42.00
LONG PANTS (male and female fit)	\$47.00
TRACKSUIT JACKET	\$67.00
TRACKSUIT PANT	\$41.00
COLLEGE JACKET	\$45.00
BUCKET HAT	\$21.00
CAP	\$16.00
COLLEGE BAG	\$70.00